
The Women 1st game

OFFICIAL RESULT

Jury Technical Data

technical Delegate
Chief of Race

Referee

WATANABE Atsuhiro
SATO NOHtom。
FU」 IKI Tsuyoshi

FIS

」PN
」PN

Course Name

Start Altitude
Finish Altitude
Vertical Drop

Homologation Number

Giant Course

600m
350m
250m

10906/03/13

Race Information 1st Run Race Information 2nd Run

Course Setter
Forerunners -A-

-B-
-c-

YOKOYAMA Ryo
KAMADA Neo
MATSUHASHI Yuito
ANBO Hideto

Course Setter
Forerunners -A-

-B-
-c-

IKUttA Yasuhiro

KAMADA Neo
MAttSUHASHI Yuito
ANBO Hideto

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Number of Gates 29 (27)

Start Time 08:59

Weather: Cloudy Snow: Soft
Start/Finish Temp. -4.0/-1.0 "C
Number of Gompetitors 33

Number of Gates 28 (27)

Start Time 1 1:59

Weather: Cloudy Snow: Soft
Start,/FinishTemp. -2.0/-1.0"C
Number of Competitors 32 F=1010

Rank Bib

No. Code Name Nation
lst

Time
Total

Time Point
ｎｄ
肺

２

1 0002 so7eo4

2 001 1 3o83rs

3 0008 3o7se3

4 0001 306s87

4 0005 3o82oe

6 0009 3o81es

7 001 5 308276

8 0010 30760g

I 0003 so81oe

10 0007 3o83sl

I 1 0004 308111

12 0013 3o84oo

13 0025 308446

14 0014 3o8ze2

15 0012 3ogo8o

OGAWA Aka‖

HIRACH:Kanako

MORINAGA Nonoka

OKAMOTO Noe
MAKINO Momo

TAKAHASHI Riko

NAKAYAMA Misak:

KOTSUGAI Seika

IINO Mahiro

MATSUDA Misaki

SAttO Rinka

NAKAMURA Yuki

KOUKEI Akari

YOSHIDA Akari

lTO Mutsumi

4450    43.95

4552    43.09

4570    43.22

44.99    43.97

45.26     43.70

45.33    4368

46.28    4363

46.15    4435

46.31     44.81

46.17    4498

46.80    4552

46.65    45.70

4766    44.92

47.28    45.31

4759    45.02

」PN

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

1:28.45

1:2861

1:2892

1:2896

1:28.96

1:2901

1:2991

1:3050

1:31.12

1131.15

1:32.32

1:32.35

1:32.58

1:3259

1:32.61

000

1.83

5.37

5.82

582

6.39

16.67

23.41

30.49

3083

44.19

44.53

4716

47.27

47.50
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The Women l st game

Rank Bib
No. Code

Competitor
Name Nation

l st

丁ime

2nd
丁ime

丁otal

丁ime Point

16 0019 308450 1NOuE Maria

17 0017 308191  SUZUKI Koko

18 0026 308403 SAttO Nachika

19 0020 306917 SADO Hitomi

20 0022 308469 FURUNO Sana

21 0021 308401 TOBA Airi

22 0023 308398 0KADA Karin

23 0033 308516 MAttSUMORI Saho

24 0006 308139 MORIGUCHI Hikari

25 0027 308356 SA丁O Kanade

26 0031 308481 YAMASHIttA Rikobo

27 0024 308395 TOISAWA Nana

28 0018 308383  0ZAKI Kaede

29 0032 308484 YOSHIDA Shino

30 0030 308449 YOSHIDA Miyu

31 0028 308464 丁SUttSUI Miri

32 0029 308459 HAttAKEYAMA Koko

DID NOT F:NISH lst Run l

0016 308072 MIYA」IMA Yuka

24/01/2022 HANAWA

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

4759

4783

4808

4875

4836

4863

4843

4924

4772

4951

4959

5013

4973

5048

5058

5524

110063

4566

4556

4547

4506

4546

4560

4607

4539

4751

4578

4584

4575

4690

4660

4669

5327

5906

1:3325

1:3339

1:3355

1:3381

1:3382

113423

1:3450

1:3463

1:3523

1:3529

1:3543

1:3588

113663

1:3708

1:3727

114851

115969

5481

5641

5824

6121

6132

6600

6908

7057

7742

7811

7970

8484

9341

9854

10071

22906

35673
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The Women 1 st game

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

Rank Start

No
FIS

Point   Best 5Name

OGAWA Akari
HIRACHI Kanako
MORINAGA Nonoka
MAKINO Momo

OKAMOTO Noe

TAKAHASHI Riko
NAKAYAMA Mlsaki

KOTSUGAI Seika
IINO Mahlro

MATSUDA Misaki

ｃｅ

ｉ
ｎｔ

Ｒ

Ｐ
Ｏ

ｅ

］Ｎ

ｄＯＣ

Penalty Calculation

Competitors-
Nation

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

1  0002   307904

2 0011   308315
3 0008   307998
4 0005   308209
4 0001   306987
6 0009   308195
7 0015   308276
8 0010   307603
9 0003   308109
10 0007   308381

79 17

66 39

50 45

45 69

42 65

48 55

68 96

48 69

77 92

59 05

50 45     5 37

45 69     5 82

42 65     5 82

48 55     6 39

48 69    23 41

Tota1    236 03    46 81

SUM ―A―    SUM ―C―

THE BES丁 5 AT STAR丁

Start   Code   Competitors― ―‐

Rank No No Name

306987  0KAMOTO Noe
308209  MAKINO Momo
308195  TAKAHASHI Rlko
307603  KOTSUGAI Seika
307993  MORINAGA Nonoka

(  236.03(A)+ 23603 (B)-   4681(C))÷  10=

technical Delegate  WATANABE Atsuhiro

Ca I cu I ated pena I ty
Category adder

Correct i on va I ue

Appl ied penalty

Ｒ

‐Ｓ

ｑ

Ｆ

Ｐ

１

５

９

０

８

０

０

０

１

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

１

２

３

４

５

ｎＯＮａｔ

ＪＰＮ

ＪＰＮ

ＪＰＮ

ＪＰＮ

ＪＰＮ

42 65        4

45 69        4

48 55        6

48 69        8

50 45        3

236 03

SUM ―B―

42 525

42 53

3 00
0 00

45 53

Total

1誤]::『 Codex 6660     24/01/2022
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第 1戦
女子

公式成績表

ジュリー テクニカルデータ

技術代表
競技委員長
主審

渡辺 淳浩
佐藤 範朋

藤木 岡1

宮城

秋田

秋田

コース名

スタート標高

フィニッシュ標高

標高差

コース公認No.

花輪アルペンGSコース

600m
350m
250m

10906/03/13

2本 目

コースセッター
前走者

旗門数

開始時刻

天候 曇り

スタート/フィニッシュ気温

参加選手数 33

横山 良
鎌田 宇朗

松橋 結人
安保 秀虎

29 (27)

08:59

雪質  ソフト
ー4.0/-1.0° C

コースセッター

前走者    ―A―
―B―

―C―

旗門数

開始時刻

天候  曇り

スタート/フィニシュ気温

参加選手数 32

生田 康宏
鎌田 宇朗
松橋 結人
安保 秀虎

28  (27)

11:59

雪質  ソフト
ー20/-10°C

一　
　
一
　

一

Ａ

Ｂ

Ｃ

二

　

一

新潟
秋田

秋田
秋田

秋田

秋田

秋田
秋田

F=1010
ｉｂ

ｏ
．

Ｂ

Ｎ

位順 コード
Code

童竜おに皐争――――――――――――――――――――――――――― 1本目
タイム

2本目   合計
タイム   タイム氏 名 地 域  所属 ホ

゜
イント

1 0002 osotrzgo

2 0011 osorzsrs

3 0008 o3ote38

4 0001 osoo+roo

4 0005 030154e7

6 0009 o3o1o4se

7 0015 o3ot65tl

8 0010 03008646

9 0003 03013137

10 0007 o3ol6726

11 0004 o3ot3oe4

12 0013 03017s88

13 0025 wo1s242

14 00.l4 03016747

l5 0012 o3o14o3l

小り::あか り

平地 佳奈子

森永 ののか

岡本 乃絵

牧野 桃

高橋 凛湖

中山 美咲

小番 聖夏

飯野 まひろ

松田 弥咲妃

佐藤 梨花

中村 祐希

高度 あか り

吉田 朱里

伊藤 睦

学連   日本大学

北海道  札幌第一高校

学連   立命館大学

秋田  鶴の湯温泉

学連   専修大学

学連   日本大学

山形   日大山形高等学校

栃木   宇都宮スキークラブ

学連   日本体育大学

山形   日大山形高等学校

学連   専修大学

秋田  角館高校

新潟   関根学園高校

岩手   盛岡中央高校

学連   専修大学

4450    43.95      1:28.45           o oo

4552    4309      1:28.61 1.83

45。70    43.22

4499    43.97

1:28.92           537

1:2896 582

58245.26    4370      1:28.96

45.33    43.68      1:29.01            6.39

46.28    4363      1:29.91           16.67

4615    4435      1:3050

46.31     44.81

4617    4498

46.80    4552

46.65    4570

1:3112

1:3115          30.83

23.41

3049

47.66    4492      1:3258

1:3232

1:3235

1:32.59

1:32.61

4419

4453

47.16

47.27

4750

47.28    45.31

4759    45.02
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第 1戦
女子

順位 Bib

No.

コード  売売おに星争――――――――――一一―――――――――――――――

Code 氏 名    地 域  所属

1本 目 2本 目
タイム  タイム

合計
タイム ホ

゜
イント

D:D NOT FINISH lst Run

0016o3013042宮 島

16 0019 o3ore3r3

17 00.l7 o3or4e26

18 0026 o3or7e67

'I 9 0020 0300046 r

20 0022 03020260

21 0021 o3o2oe62

22 0023 o3or88ro

23 0033 o3o2o3l

24 0006 o3or7o51

25 0027 $023s22

26 0031 o3o1es84

27 0024 o3o183oo

28 0018 03017874

29 OO32 o3otesol

30 0030 o3ors263

31 0028 o3o23ee7

32 0029 o3oz444s

秋田  角館高校

学連   神奈川大学

秋田  角館高校

広島   ピステスキークラブ

北海道  札幌第一高校

秋田  角館高校

北海道  札幌第一高校

高知   高知学芸高校

学連   同志社大学

秋田  湯沢翔北高校

山形   日大山形高等学校

岩手   盛岡中央高校

新潟   関根学園高校

山形   日大山形高等学校

秋田  角館高校

北海道  札幌第一高校

秋田  花輪高校

学連   専修大学

井上

鈴木

佐藤

佐渡

古野

鳥羽

岡田

松森

森口

佐藤

山下

樋沢

尾崎

吉田

吉田

筒井

畠山

真里愛

虹々

和愛

仁美

紗奈

愛梨

花梨

早保

ひか り

かなで

りこぼ

菜那

楓

梓乃

心夢

美璃

瑚子

1

優佳

4759

4783

4808

4875

4836

4863

4843

4924

4772

4951

4959

5013

4973

5048

5058

5524

1:0063

4566

4556

4547

4506

4546

4560

4607

4539

4751

4578

4584

4575

4690

4660

4669

5327

5906

113325

113339

1:3355

1:3381

1:3382

1:3423

1:3450

1:3463

1:3523

1:3529

1:3543

1:3588

1:3663

1:3708

1:3727

1:4851

1:5969

5481

5641

5824

6121

6132

6600

6908

7057

7742

7811

7970

8484

9341

9854

10071

22906

35673
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第 1戦
女子

ペナルティポイン ト計算表
THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

ｃｅ

ｉｎｔ

Ｒ

Ｐ

Ａ
〔
　
劇

Ｓ

Ｐ

０

呻名
Ｃ。
氏０

ｅ

】Ｎ

ｄ
Ｏ

Ｃ代ｔａ

α

Ｓ

Ｎ

ｎ
Ｒ

1  0002  03011296

2 0011  03017319
3 0008  03011938
4 0005  03015497
4 0001  03004100
6 0009  03015459
7 0015  03016511

8 0010  03008646
9 0003  03013137
10 0007  03016776

ノ1ヽ サ!|あか り
平地 佳奈子

森永 ののか

牧里予 4J`

岡本 乃絵

高橋 凛湖
中山 美咲
小番 聖夏
飯野 まひろ

松田 弥咲妃

県 名 所 属

学連  日本大学
北海道 札幌第一高校

学連  立命館大学

学連  専修大学

秋田  鶴の湯温泉

学連  日本大学

山形  日大山形高等学校

栃木  宇都宮スキークラブ

学連  日本体育大学

山形  日大山形高等学校

県 名 所 属

学連  専修大学

山形  日大山形高等学校

秋田  鶴の湯温泉

栃木  宇都宮スキークラブ

北海道 本L幌第一高校

合計

(B)-  6771(C))÷ 10=

ペナルテ ィ計算値
カテゴリー加算値

修正値

有効ペナルテ ィ

Best 5

22 21

52 04

22 21

29 55

17 28

20 07

23 00

26 92

20 36

36 27

17 39

合計

17 28     5 82

20 07     5 82

ＡＪ

Ｏｉｎ

Ｓ

Ｐ

20 36    23 41

17 39    30 83

97 31    67 71

SU‖  ―A―    SUM ―C―

Rank

THE BEST 5 AT STAR丁

Start  Code
Rank No       No

1  0005  03015497

2 0007  03016776
3 0001  03004100
4 0010  03008646
5 0011  03017319

技術代表

サイン

TD#986

Competitors――――~~

氏 名

牧野 桃

松田 弥咲妃

岡本 乃絵
小番 聖夏

平地 佳奈子

(  9731(A)+  9731

渡辺 淳浩

17 28        4

17 39        10

20 07        4

20 36        8

22 21         2

97 31

SUM ―B―

12 691

12 69
3 00
0 00

23 00

Codex 5139 24/01/2022
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